A complete set of Bidding Documents may be purchased by any interested eligible bidder on the 
submission of a written application to the following address and upon payment of a non
in cash during the period as indicated above 

One (91) days (till 29th October 2025) from the deadline of bid submission
One Hundred Twenty One (121) days (till 28th November 2025)

All bids must be accompanied by a bid security issued by a commercial bank approved by Centr
in favor of the “Director General/NARA”as specified in the Bid Documents. 

Bids shall be delivered in duplicate to the address of Chairman (Department Procurement Committee)